
Minimum Water

Monthly Fire Protection

Reconnection Charges

Reconnection Charges

Reconnection Charges

Repeat Calls

MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE
(1 Unit = 100 Cubic Feet or 748 Gallons)

Units Cost/Unit

First 1.33
1.34 - 5.34
5.35 - 93.33
> 100

$4.00
$3.55
$3.02
$2.02

Sales Tax Applies to Water Rate

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
Based on Meter Size - See Ordinance.
Deposit may be waived with positive credit check result.

Residential $60

Type Cost

Sprinkler Head

$11.40

$3.27

$0.43

$413.06

1 cu., 5/8 in. meter size.

Fee based on 5/8 in. meter size. 

See Ordinance on fees.

Annual rate per unit

Type
$10

$20

$35

$10

Cost

During Business Hours

After Business Hours

Weekend Hours:
between Friday 4:30pm 
and Monday 7:30am

PENALTY FOR DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS
A penalty for delinquent payments will be assessed on all
accounts remaining unpaid 17 days from the mailing date of
the bill. The penalty shall constitute 10% of the first $3.00 and
3% of the remaining outstanding balance.

2024
WATER RATES

OTHER MONTHLY FEES

NON-RECURRING FEES

Private Fire Hydrant

MARION UTILITIES
1540 N WASHINGTON ST. MARION, IN 46952 | 765-664-2391 | MARIONUTILITIES.COM

THIS SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES APPLIES TO MARION UTILITIES
CUSTOMERS, AND SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS SCHEDULES LISTED.

Base Rate: $4.13


