2024 WATER RATES

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

Based on Meter Size - See Ordinance.

Deposit may be waived with positive credit check result.

Residential \$60



(1 Unit = 100 Cubic Feet or 748 Gallons)

Units	Cost/Unit
Base Rate:	\$4.13
First 1.33	\$4.00
1.34 - 5.34	\$3.55
5.35 - 93.33	\$3.02
> 100	\$2.02
Sales Tax Applies to Water Rate	

PENALTY FOR DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS

A penalty for delinquent payments will be assessed on all accounts remaining unpaid 17 days from the mailing date of the bill. The penalty shall constitute 10% of the first \$3.00 and 3% of the remaining outstanding balance.



OTHER MONTHLY FEES

Туре	Cost
Minimum Water	\$11.40
1 cu., 5/8 in. meter size.	
Monthly Fire Protection	\$3.27
Fee based on 5/8 in. meter size.	·
Sprinkler Head	\$0.43
Annual rate per unit	
Private Fire Hydrant	\$413.06
See Ordinance on fees	

NON-RECURRING FEES

Туре	Cost
Reconnection Charges During Business Hours	\$10
Reconnection Charges After Business Hours	\$20
Reconnection Charges Weekend Hours: between Friday 4:30pm and Monday 7:30am	\$35
Repeat Calls	\$10



THIS SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES APPLIES TO MARION UTILITIES CUSTOMERS, AND SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS SCHEDULES LISTED.